© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco Firepower NGIPS
Integrated Network Threat Appliances
Cisco Firepower NGIPS delivers deep visibility, preeminent security intelligence and superior advanced threat
protection to secure today’s complex IT environments
Product Overview
Cisco Firepower Next-Generation IPS (NGIPS) threat appliances provide network visibility, security intelligence,

software are authentic and unmodified. As the system boots, the system’s software signatures are checked
for integrity.
● Secure Boot: Secure Boot anchors the boot sequence chain of trust to immutable hardware, mitigating
threats against a system’s foundational state and the software that is to be loaded, regardless of a user’s
privilege level. It provides layered protection against the persistence of illicitly modified firmware.
● Trust Anchor module: A tamper-resistant, strong-cryptographic, single-chip solution provides hardware
authenticity assurance to uniquely identify the product so that its origin can be confirmed to Cisco, providing
assurance that the product is genuine.
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 11
Ordering Information
Ordering Information for Cisco Firepower NGIPS, available options, and hardware parts can be found in the
Cisco Network Security Ordering Guide. What follows are a series of tables listing out specific components related
to Firepower NGIPS.
Table 5. Cisco Firepower 4100 Series Threat Appliance Bundles
Part Number (Appliance Master Bundle) Description
FPR4110-BUN-NGIPS Cisco Firepower 4110 NGIPS Appliance, 1RU, 2 x Network Module Bays
FPR4120-BUN-NGIPS Cisco Firepower 4120 NGIPS Appliance, 1RU, 2 x Network Module Bays
FPR4140-BUN-NGIPS Cisco Firepower 4140 NGIPS Appliance, 1RU, 2 x Network Module Bays
FPR4150-BUN-NGIPS Cisco Firepower 4150 NGIPS Appliance, 1RU, 2 x Network Module Bays
Hardware Accessories
Please consult the ordering guide for accessories including rack mounts, spare fans, power supplies, and solid-state drives (SSDs)
Table 6. Cisco Firepower 4100 Series Fail-to-Wire (FTW) Network Modules
Part Number Product Description
FPR4K-NM-2X40G-F Cisco Firepower 2-port 40G SR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-2X40G-F= Cisco Firepower 2-port 40G SR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X10LR-F Cisco Firepower 6-port 10G LR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X10LR-F= Cisco Firepower 6-port 10G LR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X10SR-F Cisco Firepower 6-port 10G SR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X10SR-F= Cisco Firepower 6-port 10G SR FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X1SX-F Cisco Firepower 6-port 1G SX Fiber FTW Network Module
FPR4K-NM-6X1SX-F= Cisco Firepower 6-port 1G SX Fiber FTW Network Module
Table 7. Cisco Firepower 9300 Series Fail-to-Wire (FTW) Network Modules
Part Number Product Description
FPR9K-NM-6X10SR-F